Texas Tech Softball Camps Release / Agreement Form Parent Approval for Media Coverage Participation

(Please Print Clearly)	
Media Coverage	
Name of Athlete	
I hereby give permission for the athlete listed above to lead a coverage which might transpire during the course	be released to the media and for his/ her participation in any e of this program.
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date
Program Rules and Disciplinary Procedures	
	abide by the rules and regulations and sanctions of this erstand that there will be no refund of fees in the event of
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date
Agreement to Hold Harmless	
participate in the Texas Tech Softball Camps program f sponsored by Texas Tech University. I hereby affirm th	hild, has the opportunity to for students wishing to improve skills and interest in softball hat I desire to have my child participate in said program. I agree fy Texas Tech University, Board of Regents, the Department of luring his/her participation in said program.
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date